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Women / All Levels / Group A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Trakimowicz9513
Harris Chalkettes

9.275 9.475 9.3759.425 37.550
4 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Ella Culpepper9540
Harris Chalkettes

8.975 9.425 9.5259.300 37.225
15T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Nina Merritt9528
Harris Chalkettes

9.250 9.250 9.3759.225 37.100
5 4T 5 5T 3 

3 

Anne Elizabeth LaPiana9533
Harris Chalkettes

9.050 9.025 9.5009.500 37.075
11T 13 1 2T 4 

4 

Katherine (KK) Russell9531
Harris Chalkettes

9.600 9.250 9.4508.700 37.000
1 4T 19 4 5 

5 

Riley Grindo9519
Harris Chalkettes

9.375 9.175 9.5008.800 36.850
2 7T 17 2T 6 

6 

Cate Wilkinson9582
Harris Chalkettes

9.000 9.275 9.2509.000 36.525
14 3 11* 10T 7T

7T

Cecilia DiRuzza9537
Harris Chalkettes

9.200 9.125 9.2009.000 36.525
7 10 11* 13T 7T

7T

Cailey Cline9583
Fun 2B Fit

9.175 9.000 9.1759.075 36.425
8 14T 9T 15T 9 

9 

Taijanae Gordon9522
Harris Chalkettes

9.025 9.075 9.1509.150 36.400
13 11T 7 17 10 

10 

Grace Fitzgerald9515
Harris Chalkettes

8.550 9.075 9.1009.300 36.025
25T 11T 3T 19T 11 

11 

Payton Emerick9536
Harris Chalkettes

9.300 8.900 8.9508.825 35.975
3 19 16 28T 12T

12T

Toni-Trenette Williams9538
Harris Chalkettes

9.225 8.650 9.2508.850 35.975
6 28 15 10T 12T

12T

Kenna McGrath9525
Harris Chalkettes

8.725 8.925 9.3758.900 35.925
23 18 14 5T 14T

14T

Catelyn Cygan9581
Harris Chalkettes

8.850 8.700 9.2509.125 35.925
17T 25T 8 10T 14T

14T

Millie Fey9532
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 8.750 9.2009.175 35.925
19T 24 6 13T 14T

14T

Grace Poole9526
Harris Chalkettes

8.850 8.675 9.3258.950 35.800
17T 27 13 9 17 

17 

Riley Chalson9518
Harris Chalkettes

8.775 9.200 9.0508.750 35.775
22 6 18 22T 18 

18 

Caya Barefield9510
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 8.700 9.1759.075 35.750
19T 25T 9T 15T 19 

19 

Abby Angelichio9511
Harris Chalkettes

8.375 9.175 9.3508.625 35.525
29 7T 20T 8 20 

20 

Mary Nell Howard9521
Harris Chalkettes

9.075 8.950 9.0008.475 35.500
9T 17 25 26T 21 

21 

Margaret Maambo9580
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 8.875 9.1008.600 35.375
19T 20T 22T 19T 22 

22 

Sary Clarkson9512
Harris Chalkettes

8.550 9.150 9.0008.525 35.225
25T 9 24 26T 23 

23 

Camila Velarde9539
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.975 8.9508.625 35.200
24 16 20T 28T 24 

24 
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Olivia Thonissen9584
Zenith

9.050 8.825 9.0508.050 34.975
11T 22T 29 22T 25 

25 

Alexandria Poulos9534
Harris Chalkettes

8.975 8.875 9.0257.975 34.850
15T 20T 31 24T 26 

26 

Maia Bond9514
Harris Chalkettes

9.075 8.825 9.1257.800 34.825
9T 22T 32 18 27 

27 

Gianni Falzarano9516
Harris Chalkettes

8.450 9.000 8.9008.075 34.425
28 14T 28 30T 28 

28 

Meliah Bell9517
Harris Chalkettes

8.200 8.400 9.0258.600 34.225
30 31 22T 24T 29 

29 

Grace Hunter9527
Harris Chalkettes

8.500 8.250 9.0757.675 33.500
27 32 33 21 30 

30 

Elsie Currie9535
Harris Chalkettes

8.125 8.550 8.5508.250 33.475
31 29 27 32 31 

31 

Evelyn Wattenbarger9524
Harris Chalkettes

7.250 8.475 8.9008.300 32.925
33 30 26 30T 32 

32 

Julia Brighton9520
Harris Chalkettes

7.975 7.650 8.1758.025 31.825
32 33 30 33 33 

33 
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